
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

390 

41 

329 

308 

37 

317 

340 

30 

103 

353 

7 

47 

311 

53 

94 

60 

369 

345 

44 

188 

36 

70 

333 

119 

Name 

Knud Eske Nielsen 

Pa t r i ck  S te e n  Schø l lha m m e r R a sm usse n  

Mathias Chrone 

Marius Lyager Rose 

Tobias Norby Mathiesen 

Magnus Brandt Johansen 

Josefine Wunderov 

Noah Karlsson 

Alexander Rasmussen 

Anton Morsing Humphrys 

Sebastian Vej 

Emil Fredbøg 

Isabella Juhl Pedersen 

Philip Enemark 

Simon Skytte 

Emil Vilhelmsborg Heimbürger 

Magnus Ulbjerg Nielsen 

Frederik Demant Sehested 

Noah Roel 

Simon Boel Sigurdsson 

Kristian Haugnæss 

Mads Saaugaard-Haaning 

Lau Gerner Knudsen 

Dennis Nazar 

Driver Reg 

89176 

60676 

73835 

62263 

88609 

102188 

75506 

106420 

121228 

95072 

87812 

71701 

81869 

110320 

76782 

89561 

75159 

102025 

80398 

89355 

137570 

118155 

109334 

99175 

Class 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

5 

12 

Total Tm 

8:53.288 

8:53.632 

8:54.362 

8:54.625 

8:55.143 

8:55.379 

8:59.987 

9:00.146 

9:02.517 

9:02.649 

9:04.298 

9:06.084 

9:06.172 

9:06.854 

9:06.971 

9:07.171 

9:08.946 

9:12.546 

9:13.703 

9:16.593 

9:19.555 

3:50.576 

9:06.900 

Best Tm 

43.639 

43.682 

43.790 

43.678 

43.757 

43.791 

43.879 

43.861 

43.861 

43.849 

43.977 

44.121 

44.015 

44.042 

43.985 

43.851 

44.301 

43.916 

44.164 

44.589 

44.770 

44.103 

44.124 

Club 

TMS-081 

GGK-013 

SKK-039 

VKK-075 

GGK-013 

VMK-077 

VKK-075 

VKK-075 

VKK-075 

ASKH-001 

MKK-047 

AGK-021 

VMK-077 

MKK-047 

SKK-039 

LUG-078 

ASKH-001 

VKK-075 

KKK-095 

LUG-078 

MKK-047 

ASKH-001 

MKK-047 

Comment 

Front fairing 

Front fairing 

Front fairing, +3 sek skub 

Front fairing, +3 sek skub 

Front fairing 

Front fairing 

Undervægt 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.344 

Avg. Speed 

78,577 

Best Lap Tm 

43.639 

Best Speed 

80,020 

Best Lap by 

390 - Knud Eske Nielsen 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Midtjysk Karting Klub 

DM Rotax 2024 
3. Senior 

Heat 1 A + B 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:03:56 

MKK 0,970 km 

22-06-2024 13:54 


